Zwembadpomp ABS 50/63 mm
lijmmof/spie 5A 230VAC zwart
type SPH100 (7015711)

{)bosta

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

As

Pomphuis

Materiaal waaier 1

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Spanning

Breedte

Hoogte

Herz

IP waarde

Max werkdruk

Motor RPM

Type

Capaciteit

Vermogen

Maat

zwart

RVS 316

ABS

PPO

EPDM

lijmmof/spie

230VAC

215 mm

340 mm

50 Hz

IP55

3.5 bar

1450 - 2850

SPH100

3-19,5m?%h

1PK

50/63 mm
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Lengte

Gewicht

MWK

Ampere

Geluidsniveau

652 mm

13.8 kg

16

5A

65 dB

AFMETINGEN

652 mm
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